

Pentana Solutions - Pentana Live 2023 - Event Disclaimer

Presentations throughout the Pentana Live event are intended for educational purposes only and do not replace independent professional judgment and/or advice. Statements of fact, views and opinions expressed in presentations are those of the authors and participants individually and, unless expressly stated to the contrary, are not the opinion, official policy or position of Pentana Solutions Pty Ltd. Pentana Solutions does not endorse or approve, and assumes no responsibility for, the content, accuracy, completeness or reliability of the information presented.

The information in some Pentana Live presentations on new products, features, or functionalities are intended to outline Pentana Solutions' general product direction and should not be included in making a purchasing decision. The information on new products, features, functionalities is for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into any contract. The information on new products is not a commitment, promise, or legal obligation to deliver any material, code or functionality. The development, release, and timing of any features or functionality described for our products remains at Pentana Solutions sole discretion.

All presentations are confidential and should not be duplicated or distributed without permission from Pentana Solutions Pty Ltd.

Pentana Live attendees should note that some sessions are audio-recorded and may be published in various media, including print, audio and video formats without further notice.

Material presented at Pentana Live has been copied and communicated to you by Pentana Solutions and on behalf of Pentana Solutions Integrated Partners, pursuant to the Copyright Act 1968 (the Act). The material in this communication may be subject to copyright under the Act. Any further copying or communication of this material by you may be the subject of copyright protection under the Act.

Unless otherwise indicated, images included in this presentation were created and/or sourced through Adobe Stock, Free Pik and/or Google Images and © Pentana Solutions 2023.

Event Contact:

marketing@pentanasolutions.com